

MHSI05000289-2025
Reg. Civil Suit No.56/2025

ORDER BELOW EXH.5

Issue show cause notice to defendants
as to why injunction as prayed should not be
granted against him till final disposal of the
suit. R/o.13/10/2025.

Dt.15.09.2025

Sd/xxx
Civil Judge J D Vengurla