

R.C.S. No.56/2025

MHSI050002892025

O/ Exh.12 - Read & Recorded & plaintiff to file W.S.

O/Exh. 13 - Issue notice to plaintiff

O/Exh. 14 - O.S. to say

Dt:- 20/01/2026.

sd/-

Civil Judge (J.D)

Vengurla